Negele Messtechnik GmbH ∙ D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz ∙ Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 ∙ Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49 ∙ www.negele.net
1
MODBUS TCP
	 Application	/	Specifi	ed	Usage
In- / output of norm signals and process values by Profi bus-DP or Ethernet
(Modbus/TCP)
Cost saving fi eldbus connection of sensors and actors with decentralised
in- / output units

�
20.03.09 / 1.2 / Gie / at-ac.de
	 Order Code
NRL-40-PWR		  Power Supply for 16 modules
NRL-40-DP		  CPU Module Profibus-DP
NRL-40-ETH		  CPU Module Ethernet (Modbus/TCP)
NRL-442-0		  Digital Input Module 8 x 24 V DC (PNP)
NRL-442-1		  Digital Input Module 8 x 24 V DC (NPN)
NRL-442-2		  Digital Input Module 8 x 24 V DC (potential free)
NRL-443-0		  Digital Input Module 4 x 230 V AC
NRL-443-1		  Digital Input Module 4 x 115 V AC
NRL-451-0		  Digital Output Module 8 x 24 V DC / 2 A
NRL-451-1		  Digital Output Module 8 x 24 V DC / 2 A (free-wheeling diode)
NRL-452-0		  Relay Module, 4 x 250 V AC / 5 A
NRL-422-0		  Analog Input Module 4 x I / U / POT (incl. 2 wire sensor supply)
NRL-423-0		  RTD Input Module 4 x Pt100/Ni100 galvanic isolation
NRL-423-1		  RTD Input Module 4 x Pt1000/Ni1000/KTY galvanic isolation
NRL-423-2		  RTD Input Module 4 x Pt100 / Pt1000 / Ni100 / Ni1000 / KTY
NRL-424-0		  TC Input Module, 2 x TC galvanic isolation
NRL-424-1		  TC/O2 Input Module, 2 x TC/O2 (mV) galvanic isolation
NRL-424-2		  TC Input Module, 4 x TC galvanic isolation
NRL-431-0		  Analog Output Module, 4 x I / U
NRL-461-0		  Analog Combi Modul, 2 x AI, 2 x AO
	 Product Information NRL-4xx
	 Accessories
BlueControl Basic rail line		 	 Engineering tool for Configuration
PC Adapter BluePort®	 	 	 	 PC adapter for BluePort® panel interface